 SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
& MOTORS
QF SERIES - 60Hz
CONTENT
PAGE NOGENERAL DATA         PAGE NO.
Operating Conditions
Applications
Motor Range

Number of impellers
First impeller with reduced diameter (A,B or C)
TYPE KEY
210QF - 5 - A
PUMPED LIQUIDS
Head, H: Maximum 810m.
Clean, thin, non-aggressive liquids without solid particles
or fibres.
3Flow rate, Q : 0.1 - 335 m /h.
OPERATING CONDITIONS
  Installation
0 040 c 40 cShakti 0.15 m/s
4", 6" & 8"
Motor Flow velocity- Vertical Horizontal
 past motor
Maximum Liquid Temperature:
Operating pressure: Maximum 810m (81 bar)
B
Second impeller with reduced diameter (A,B or C)
The pumps are suitable for the following applications :
l  Raw water supply
l  Irrigation systems
l  Groundwater lowering
l Pressure boosting
l  Industrial applications
03
GENERAL DATA
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP QF
PUMP RANGE
MOTOR RANGE
04
GENERAL DATA
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP QF
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
HIGH PUMPS EFFICIENCY
We offers submersible pumps with energy- efficient
3duty points ranging from 0.1 to 335 m /h. The pump
range consists of many pump sizes - and each pump
size is available with an optional number of stages to
match any duty point.
A WIDE PUMP RANGE
EXAMPLE:
3When pumping 125 m /h with a head of 200m for a
period of 10 years $ 60,000 will be saved if a pumps
and motors having a 10% higher efficiency is chosen
and the price is $ 0.10 per kWh.
Often pump efficiency is a  neglected factor compared
to the price however, the observant user will notice that
price variations are without importance to water supply
economics compared to the importance of pump and
motor efficiencies.
APPLICATIONS
We offers a complete range of pumps and motors
which as a standard are made completely of stainless
steel AISI - 304. This provides for  good wear resisrance
and a reduced risk of corrosion when pumping
ordinary cold water with a minor content of chloride.
LOW INSTALLATION COSTS
Stainless steel means low weight facilitating the
handling of pumps and resulting  in low equipment
costs and reduced installation and service time. In
addition pumps will be as new after service due to the
high wear resistance of stainless steel.
05
GENERAL DATA
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP QF
BEARINGS WITH SAND CHANNELS
INLET STRAINER
PRIMING SCREW
STOP RING
NON - RETURN VALVE
All bearings are water- lubricated and have a square shape, enabling
sand particles, if any, to leave the pump together with the pumped